PARSTAT® MC Family
multi-channel potentiostat / galvanostat
MORE
MORE... potentiostat models
MORE... dynamic current range
MORE... polarization voltage
MORE... capability in one chassis
Isn’t it time your

t
Ordering InformationSpecifications
Compliance Voltage            ± 12 V
Polarization Voltage            ± 10 V
Standard Maximum Current            2 A
Standard Lowest Current Range            4 nA
Number of Current Ranges            10 ranges
EIS Frequency Range            1 MHz to 10 µHz
Data Acquisition Rate            500 kS/sec
PMC-1000 PSTAT Card             AC/DC
PMC-1000/DC PSTAT Card            DC only
Connectivity            USB
PARSTAT MC 1000
Compliance Voltage            ± 30 V
Polarization Voltage            ± 30 V (5 µV resolution, measured)
            ± 6 V  (46 µV resolution, measured)
Standard Maximum Current            1 A
Standard Lowest Current Range            4 nA
Number of Current Ranges            10 ranges
EIS Frequency Range            7 MHz to 10 µHz
Data Acquisition Rate            1000 kS/sec
PMC-2000 PSTAT Card             AC/DC
Auxiliary Voltage (6-WIRE)            Standard
Connectivity            USB
PARSTAT MC 2000A
with up to ten (10) potentiostat channels of any
PARSTAT MC family variety.  Each potentiostat card
provides a wide range of functionality as standard
Channels can operate simultaneously for high-
throughput routine testing, individually for different
experiments on distinct cells or in a complex matrix
of multiple electrodes in a single test environment.
Additional channels can be added on-site by the user,
even while other channels are in operation.
Running on Princeton Applied Research’s popular
VersaStudio software the PARSTAT MC provides a
platform to expand with you as your research needs
grow and evolve.
Configurable Modules:
PMC CHS08A  Chassis
PMC-1000  PSTAT Channel AC/DC
PMC-2000A  PSTAT Channel AC/DC
PMC AUX01  Digital AUX cable (1 m)
PMC ALG01  Analog AUX cable (1 m) PMC-1000
PMC ALG02  Analog AUX cable (1 m) PMC-2000A
User Replaceable Modules: